
M. S, SMITH & SONS

Artists', Architects' and Office
Supplies

1154-1158 Broadway, Oakland
Telephone 813

326 Lea OAKLAND. Lke

Leach Russell, waiter, r 1806 7th

—Wm, boiler mkr, r 1369 13th av
Leach «ee also Leech and Leitch
Leahy Edw P, lab, r 263% B
—Jas, longshoreman, r Madison cor 2d

—John, longshoreman, r Madison cor 2d

—M, emp Cal Jockey Club
—Maggie Miss, r Madison cor 2d

—Richd, longshoreman, r Madison cor 2d

Leame Manuel F, emp Henry Dalton &
Sons Co, r 862 Short

Lean Al H, r 495 34th
Learn Chas L, elk Lace House, r 1120 3d

av
Learn Reuben B, dentist 1120 3d av
Learned Edw, carp, r 958 61st

Learner Mendel, groceries 719 Webstei
Leary Agnes Miss, r 1665 10th

—Andrew B, emp S P Co, r 1665 10th
—Cornelius, emp St Mary's Cemetery
—Jas A, emp S P Co, r 1665 10th
—John J Jr, emp Cal Door Co, r 1009 22cl

—Jos, emp S P Co, r 1665 10th
—Lawrence, emp Standard Oil Co, 1

Pullman Hotel
—Mamie Miss, bkkpr Oakland Oil Co.

r 1665 10th
—Mary Mrs, r 1665 10th
—Nellie, dom 1005 Adeline
Leary "see also Lerri
Leathe Lucy C Mrs, r 1129 Myrtle
Leautier Marie Miss, emp Mrs C M

O'Conneii, r 1370 Bdy
Leavell E T, carp, r 685 34th
—Jas R, bkkpr S F, r 685 34th
Leavenworth Randolph elk r 1576 8th av

I

Leavers John, contr. r E 29th nr 2 <th av
—Richd, eng, 1 E 29th nr 25th av

LEAVITT & BILL
(J W Leavitt, J T Bill) Cleveland, Cres-

cent and Ensign Bicycles, Sundries,

Wholesale and Retail, 20 San Pablo av,

Tel White 864
—Diana S Mrs, r 2011 Chestnut
—F C, miner, r 916 7th
—Frank W, printer 865 Bdy, r 174 10th
—Jas B, foreman P P P Co, r S33 Isa-

bella
— John, r 875 Washn
LEAVITT JOHN W (Leavitt & Bill), r

S F
—Wm A ,carp, r 1166 Market
Leavv Joint died Dec 26-98
Le BalRster Fredk W, elk, r 462 E 12th
—Thos L. mach hand O P Mil's
—Thos W; blksmith, r 462 E 12th

LEBER ALBERT L
Druggist, Chemist and Stationer 932-
934 7th Post Office Sub Station 3

Telephone Grove 591, r rooms 1-4 930
7th

—Cnas H, carp, r 660 E 18fh
—Harry L, letter carrier U S P O, r 660

h
—Lewis, r 660 E ISth

LEBER W E & CO
(W E Leber) Groceries and Fruits, 1227

Broadway nr 15th, Tel Cedar 351

LEBER WILLIAM E (W E Leber &

Leberer Frank, emp P S L Co, r 914 E
12th

Le Blay Jos, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 253

Helen
Leborde Jos, emp Mrs, C M O'Connell, r

1370 Bdy
Lebrecht Wm, blksmith 511 16th
Lecaz John, emp Mrs R Chaplain, r 228%

12th
Leckie Alex S, com trav, r 1320 4th av
—Robt S, dep Co Recorder Hall of Rec-

ords, r 1320 4th av
Le Clair Louis, piano mover Kohler &

Chase, r 1206 30th
—Peter, emp S P Co, r 1725 12th
—Theo, r 557 39th
—Wm, elk Camilloni & Lagoria, r 813

27th
Le Claire Sarah E, dom 532 23d
Lecointh Leo, r Jones nr Glen av
Lecouffint Jos, elk E B & A L Stone S

Co, r 1739 Valdez
Ledbetter David, eng, r 955 7th

Ledgett Chas H R, bkkpr, r 711 4th

—Clara Miss, r 711 4th
—Frank A, r 711 4th
—J Harry, bkmn S P Co, r 711 4th

—John W, sawdust and sand 713 4th r

711 Brush
—Kate Mrs, died Nov 7-99

—Lottie Miss, r 711 4th
—Mary A Miss, r 711 4th
—Thos, cooper, r 711 4th
Le Doux C L, collr Singer Mfg Co, r 476

12th
Le Due Alma, dom 545 Knox pi

Ledward Fannie E Mrs, artist, r 1084

12th
Ledyard V Miss, milliner Taft & Pen-

noyer, r 516 11th

Lee A J Mrs, r 1132 E 22d
—Anthony, emp W M Kent, r 664 4th

—Arthur, r San Pablo av nr 40th

—Arthnr S, physician 227 San Pablo av
—Claud E, emp S P Co, r Pine nr Bay

av Melrose
—Cyrus B, tel opr, r 1632 Adeline
—David R, emp C H Butler & Co, r

P.dv
—Edw, r 853 40th
—E L Mrs, r 528 11th
—Ella M Mrs,

;
dresmkr, r 1060 Alice

—Emma F Mrs, r 5700 Fremont
—Ernest, r San Pablo av nr 40th
—Frances Miss, r 2030 Magnolia
—Francis, carp, r 2030 Magnolia
—Geo E, comp Tribune, r 1060 Alice
—Geo H, real estate, 455 7th, r S F
—Henry, oils 830 Magnolia
—Henry R, r 616 Bdy
—Jas, fireman S P Co, r 1055 Poplar
—Jas, plumber, r 617 5th
—Jas R, painter L N Cobbledick, r Elm-

hurst
—John, seaman, r 233 Louise
—John E, emp S P Co, r 1061 Willow
—Josephus, shoemkr, r 825 Market
—Julia F Miss, instructor Mills College
—Leon A, emp P P C Co, r 962 5th
—Leon H, emp P P C Co, r 962 5th
—Mary Miss, opr S F, r 233 Louise
—Oscar, emp S P Co, r 1734 Linden
—Oscar E, emp P P C Co, r 962 5th
—Patrick, r 1611 Adeline
—P W, r San Pablo av nr 40th
'—Richd R, mantel setter, r 616 Bdy
—Robt E, bkkpr S F, r 1132 E 22d
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MANTELS, in Wood, BRICK or Tile
BRICK MANTELS A SPECIALTY.

H0WPE2J & PROCTOR, 1158 Webster Street, near 14th, Tel. Cedar 791


